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KVITSIANI Natia <nkvitsiani@iom.int>

Wed 5/31/2017 11:30 AM

To:george.jashi@sda.gov.ge <george.jashi@sda.gov.ge>; Nino Sanikidze (ni.sanikidze@sda.gov.ge) <ni.sanikidze@sda.gov.ge>;

n.chubinidze@sda.gov.ge <n.chubinidze@sda.gov.ge>; Temur Goginovi (t.goginovi@sda.gov.ge) <t.goginovi@sda.gov.ge>; Natia

Chelidze <N.Chelidze@energy.gov.ge>; Elza Jgerenaia <ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge>; Giorgi Bunturi <gbunturi@moh.gov.ge>;

mbartaia@mfa.gov.ge <mbartaia@mfa.gov.ge>; ngrdzelishvili@eu-nato.gov.ge <ngrdzelishvili@eu-nato.gov.ge>; k.chemia@eu-

nato.gov.ge <k.chemia@eu-nato.gov.ge>; mbezarashvili@ssa.gov.ge <mbezarashvili@ssa.gov.ge>; ksongulashvili@ssa.gov.ge
<ksongulashvili@ssa.gov.ge>; iako_pkhakadze@yahoo.com <iako_pkhakadze@yahoo.com>; ketakhachidze@gmail.com
<ketakhachidze@gmail.com>; levanmaghradze@yahoo.com <levanmaghradze@yahoo.com>; gmekhrishvili@parliament.ge
<gmekhrishvili@parliament.ge>; zura_shat@yahoo.de <zura_shat@yahoo.de>; achkhotua@mfa.gov.ge
<achkhotua@mfa.gov.ge>; ekupatadzidu@mfa.gov.ge <ekupatadzidu@mfa.gov.ge>; Jaba Beridze (jabatumi@googlemail.com)
<jabatumi@googlemail.com>; kakhidze.t@gmail.com <kakhidze.t@gmail.com>; Irina Shavadze <ishavadze@moh.gov.ge>;
0M06s FaMmdy <itserodze@mes.gov.ge>; Davit Kurdadze (dkurdadze@mes.gov.ge) <dkurdadze@mes.gov.ge>;
nchitaia@mes.gov.ge <nchitaia@mes.gov.ge>; tsisnami@economy.ge <tsisnami@economy.ge>; jabaurotadze@yahoo.com
<jabaurotadze@yahoo.com>; Avalishvili, Archil GIZ GE (archil.avalishvili@giz.de) <archil.avalishvili@giz.de>;
maia.tsereteli@kmsgeorgia.com <maia.tsereteli@kmsgeorgia.com>; taypej <taypej@poczta.onet.pl>;

Cc:KAKUSHADZE Anna <akakushadze@iom.int>; ANTADZE Tsiuri <tantadze@iom.int>; LEONOVI Maka <MLEONOVI@iom.int>;
DZAMUKASHVILI Lia <ldzamukashvi@iom.int>; BAJELIDZE Yulia <ybajelidze@iom.int>; PAPIASHVILI Nana
<npapiashvili@iom.int>; ENDELADZE Tinatin <tendeladze@iom.int>; KOKHREIDZE Nugzar <NKOKHREIDZE@iom.int>; TSULAIA
Nana <ntsulaia@iom.int>; TOKMAZISHVILI Mariam <mtokmazishvi@iom.int>;

@ 5 attachments

Introductory lecture.pptx; MN.Introductory lecture.pptx; Polish simplified procedure_rules.docx; Workshop 1_Management of

temporary migration.pptx; Workshop 2_Developmental impacts of migration.pptx;
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Natia KVITSIANI

National Programme Officer, IOM Mission to Georgia
19 Tengiz Abuladze street, 0162 Thilisi

Mobile: +995 57743 31 55

Fax: +995 32 2252217

Email: nkvitsiani@iom.int
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